Fax: (937) 372-8109

November 1, 1996

Kelly-Creswell Company, Inc.
PARTS LIST
PO Box 309 Xenia, Ohio 45385
HEAVY DUTY MODEL C

Tel: (937) 372-9221

Page 1

PART NO.

POWER UNIT

6062-3
6065-4
6198-6
6199
1€031977
T€30727
T€590688
T€632257
T€730130

MATERIAL CONTAINER

1851
220-2
220-3
221.1
291.2
2213
221.4N
6015-5¢
6015-5NC
6015-6¢
6015-CSS
6015-66
6015-6NC
6015-6NCSS
6072-1
6108
6109
6109-1
6109-2
6109-3
6143-1
6143-2¢
6143-2¢SS
6143-26
6143-2NC
6143-2NCSS
6144
KC-126-1
am-4211
QM-435

SPRAY ASSEMBLY

6032

6033-2
6068-3
6095-3
6096-4
6096-5
KC-141
KC-593
KC-593-NBSS
KC-593-SS

QUANTITY

1
1*
1*
1*

1*
1*
1*
1*
1*
1*

1*

DESCRIPTION

DRAIN COCK, 1/4

1*

1*
1*
1*

1*

PULLEY, ENGINE

BELT, ENGINE

ENGINE, TECUMSEH H60 6 HP
ENGINE EXHAUST FITTINGS H60
TANK, GAS H60

AIR FILTER, H60

RECOIL STARTER, H60 (NEW)
CARBURATOR, H60

EXHAUST ADAPTOR, H60

VALVE, BALL 1/2"
VALVE, BALL 3/8"
STRAINER, “Y” TYPE 1/2"
SCREEN, STRAINER 1/2"
GASKET, “Y” STRAINER 1/2"
PLUG, 1/2 “Y” STRAINER, 11M
TANK, PAINT 7 USG (4™) ASME
TANK, PAINT 7 USG (4”) NC
TANK, PAINT 7 USG (10”) ASME
TANK, PAINT 7 USG (10") ASME SS
TANK, PAINT 7 USG (10") GALV
TANK, PAINT 7 USG (10") NC
TANK, PAINT 7 USG (10”) §§

VALVE, CHECK 1/4”

LID ASSY, 10" W/PCS & GASKET

LID ASSY, 4” COMPLETE W/GASKET

YOKE ONLY, 4” LID

LID ONLY, 47 LID

HANDLE & SCREW ASSY 4" LID

SUPPORT, 7/12 USG TANK

TANK, PAINT 12 USG ASME

TANK, PAINT 12 USG (10”) ASME

TANK, PAINT 12 USG GALV

TANK, PAINT 12 USG (10”) NC

TANK, PAINT 12 USG SS

GASKET, 4” LID

GASKET, 10” LID

LID ONLY, 10"

LID CLAMP, PIN & SCREW

GUN HANGER, COMPLETE

GUN POST, PAINT GUN

QAW VALVE, 1/47

HOSE, FLUID 1/2 X 36.5" STST
HOSE, CONTROL 1/4 X 54" ST45
HOSE, ATOMIZE 5/16 X 42" ST45
FLUSH SYSTEM FOR PORTABLE GUN
STRIPING GUN

STRIPING GUN, NB S$

STRIPING GUN, SS



Kelly-Creswell Company, Inc.
Box 309 « Xenia, Ohio 45385
Phone: (513) 372-9221

Fax: (513) 372-8109

[ — Pavement Marking Equipment

*OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

Kelly-Creswell Company, Inc.
HEAVY DUTY MODEL C
November 1, 1996

PO Box 309 Xenia, Ohio 45385
Tel: (513) 372-9221

Fax: (513) 372-8109 Page 2
PART NO. QUANTITY DESCRIPTION

PRESSURE CLEANER

192-C1 1 VALVE, 3-WAY 1/4 NPT, 1-3/8

6149 1 CLEANER CAN CONNECTION

6149-1 1 HALF NUT, 5/8-18

6182-2-A 1 HEAD, CLEANER CAN (NEW STYLE)

6182-2 1 HEAD, CLEANER CAN (OLD STYLE)

6182-3 1 AIR INLET RESTRICTOR, CLEANER

CMD-411-A 1 CLEANER CAN, 1 QT. (NEW STYLE)

GC-25 1 GASKET, CLEANER CAN (OLD STYLE)

GC-25-A 1 GASKET, CLEANER CAN (NEW STYLE)

QZ-44-1-A 1 FLUID TUBE, 1 QT. (NEW STYLE)

QZ-44-1 1 FLUID TUBE, 1 QT. (OLD STYLE)

AIR DISTRIBUTION

135-CL 1 VALVE, 1/4 NPT X 1/4 TUBE
1841 DRAIN COCK, 1/8"

209 2 GAUGE, 100#

2451 VALVE, RELIEF 75%

6067 1 GAUGE, 160#

6094-5 1 AIR LINE, MAIN COPPER HDC
COPPER TUBE ASS’Y

10F-4) ELBOW, BRASS 1/4T X 1/8P HU 90
10F-4L ELBOW, BRASS 90 1/4 P X 1/4T
10F-8N ELBOW, 90 DEG 3/3PM X 1/2TM
15F-4) UNION, 1/4T X 1/8P

15F-4L UNION, 1/4T X 1/4P

22F-4 TEE, BRASS 1/4” FLARE 3 ENDS
20F-4L TEE, 1/4T X 1/4TX 1/4P

21F-4L TEE, 1/4T X 1/4P X 1/4T

6111 1 AIR LINE, PRESSURE TO CLEANER
6112 1 AIR LINE, PRESSURE TO TANK
6113 1 AIR LINE, PRESSURE TO QAW GUN
6114 1 AIR LINE, CLEANER TO TANK OUT
6115 1 AIR LINE, ATOMIZATION TO 3 WAY
8F-4 FLARE NUT, 1/4”

8F-8 FLARE NUT, 1/2"

FRAME

6000 1 FRAME, HDC

6001-1 4 ADJUSTING SCREW, FRONT WHEEL
6001-2 1 RETAINER, FRONT WHEEL

6001-3 4 NUT, 1/47-20

6016-3 4 HALF NUT, 3/4" 16

6016-5 1 AXLE, REAR W/COLLAR HDC
6016-6 1 SPRING, AXLE TENSION

6023 1 SHAFT, FRONT WHEEL

6024 2 SPACER, FRONT WHEEL

6047-5 1 POINTER, HDC

6060 1 ZERK FITTING, 1/8"

6081-2 2 HUB CAP

6083 4 WASHER, 3/4 X 19/32

6196 2 WHEEL, 4 X 8 REAMED SMOOTH HDC



Kelly-Creswell Company, Inc. 61961 2 ROLLES
Box 309 e Xenia, Ohio 45385
Phone: (513) 372-9221

Fax: (518) 372-8109

— — —— Pavement Marking Equipment Kelly-Creswell Company, Inc.
PO Box 309 Xenia, Ohio 45385

November 1, 1996

*OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

Tel: (513) 372-9221

Fax: (513) 372-8109 Page 3
PART NO. QUANTITY DESCRIPTION

6197-1 2 BEARING, BALL 5/8” FRONT

6197-3L 1 BUSHING, WOOD 3/4X 1-3/8 X 4-1/4

6197-38 1 BEARING, WOOD 3/4X 1-3/8 X 3 HDC

6197 1 WHEEL ASSY, FRONT 3.00 X 5 W/B

AIR CURTAIN ASSEMBLY

6028-4 1 AIR CURTAIN MANIFOLD, HDC
6029-1 1 AIR CURTAIN, LEFT

6029-R 1 AIR CURTAIN, RIGHT

6042-1 2 STUD, AIR CURTAIN W/NUT
6098-3 * EXHAUST TUBE, HDC HONDA 45"
6098-5 1 EXHAUST TUBE, HDC H60 37~
HOSE FITTINGS

PHC-4523 1™ RF, 1/4H X 1/4 NPT ST
PHC-4527 ™ RF, 5/16H X 1/4NPT ST
PHC-4551 1™ RF, 1/2H X 3/8NPT ST

SIDE DELIVERY ASS'Y

6095-6 " HOSE, FLUID 1/2 X 44" STST
6096-10 1 HOSE, CONTROL 1/4 X 60" ST45
6096-11 1 HOSE, ATOMIZE 5/16 X 45" ST45
10.6 CFM COMPRESSOR

265-111 1 SEAL, OIL DV

265-113 1 END PLATE GASKET, DV

265-17 1 FILTER FELT, ONE DV

265-25 1 FLAPPER VALVE, DV

265-410 1 CONNECTING ROD ASSEMBLY
6180 1 COMPRESSOR, 10.6 CFM
CAC-289 1 VALVE PLATE, DV

CAC-291 1 HEAD GASKET DV

CAC-293 1 HEAD DV

CAC-294 1 PRESSURE PLATE (2) DV
CAC-356 1 RETAINER, FILTER DV

CAC-388 1 FLYWHEEL B GROOVE DV
CAC-54-1 1 VALVE PLATE GASKET DV
CAC-55 1 PISTON DV

KK-4209 1 RING KIT, DV

KK-4275 1 VALVE KIT, DV

KK-4312-2 1 GASKET SET, DV

KK-4313 1 RING KIT, PISTON SET DV
LGM-20TM 1 UNLOADER, COMPRESSOR, PORTABLE
SSF-935 1 SCREW, (K-2) DV

OPTIONAL ENGINES

6098-9 1™ EXHAUST OUTLET FITTING HONDA
GX-160 1" ENGINE, HONDA 5.5 HP

GX-240 1™ ENGINE, HONDA 8 HP

GX-240-E ™ ENGINE, HONDA 8 HP ELECTRIC
ms-s 1" ENGINE, KOHLER 8 HP ELECTRIC
Mm3-T 1" ENGINE, KOHLER 8 HP




*OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT




